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Third Program Eighty-fourth Annual Choral Union Series Complete Series 3363 

L'Orchestre National 

de la Radiodiffusion .. Television Francaise 
J 

CHARLES MUNCH, Director 

WEDNESDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 24, 1962, AT 8:30 

HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 
Dedicated to the United Nations 

on this the seventeenth anniversary 01 its I ounding. 

Overture, "Le Corsaire," Op. 21 

Serenade 
Vif j Tranquille j Vif 

Bacchus et Ariane, Ballet Suite No. 2, Op. 43 

INTERMISSION 

"La Mer," trois esquisses symphoniques 
De l'aube it midi sur la mer 
J eux de vagues 
Dialogue du vent et de la mer 

"La Valse," a Choreographic Poem 

Mr. Munch records lor RCA Victor 
The Orchestra records lor Pat he-Marconi and 

Deutsche Grammophon Gesellschalt 

BERLIOZ 

MILHAUD 

ROUSSEL 

DEBUSSY 

RAVEL 

The University Musical Society has presented the French National Orchestra on one 
previous occasion, October 25, 1948, Charles Munch conducting. 

The Steitlway is the official piano 01 the University Musical Society. 

A R S LON G A V I T A BREVIS 



1962 - UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY PRESENTATIONS - 1963 

All presentations are at 8:30 P.M. unless otherwise noted. 

HILL AUDITORIUM 

Choral Union Series 
(Remaining Programs) 

SHANKAR-Hindu Dance Company 
LENINGRAD PHILHARMONIC 
*"MARRIAGE OF FIGARO" (Mozart opera) 
GERARD SOUZAY, Baritone 
PITTSBURGH SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
TORONTO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA . 
SAN FRANCISCO BALLET (replacing Tokyo Ballet) 

* Standing room only 

Tuesday, November 6 
Monday, November 12 

Saturday, November 17 
Tuesday, January 8 

Thursday, February 14 
Tuesday, March 12 

Friday, March 22 

Extra Series 
(8:00) *"THE SOUND OF MUSIC" 

NATIONAL BALLET OF CANADA . 
"RIGOLETTO" (Verdi opera) 
HAMBURG SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
BIRGIT NILSSON, Soprano 

Wednesday, October 31 
Friday, November 9 

(2:30) Sunday, November 18 
Wednesday, January 16 

Monday, March 18 
* Standing room only 

Messiah 
Saturday, December 1, at 8:30, and Sunday, December 2, at 2:30 

UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION WITH GUEST SOLOISTS 
AND UNIVERSITY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

Tickets: $2.00-$1.50-$1.00 and 75¢ 

Special Recital 
ARTUR RUBINSTEIN, Pianist . Thursday, February 7 

Tickets: $4.00-$3.50-$3.00-$2.25-$1.50 

Ann Arbor May Festival 
PHILADELPHIA ORCHESTRA in six concerts . May 9, 10, 11, 12 

RACKHAM AUDITORIUM 

Special Chamber Music Concert 
CHICAGO LITTLE SYMPHONY (2 :30) Sunday, December 9 

THOR JOHNSON, Conductor 
Tickets: $2.50 and $2.00 

Chamber Music Festival 
BUDAPEST STRING QUARTET February 20, 21 , 22 , 23, & (2 :30) 24 

Complete cycle of Beethoven string quartets 
Series Tickets: $10.00 and $7.00 

On sale November 5 

JULIAN BREAM, Guitarist and Lutist (2:30) Sunday, March 31 
Tickets on sale January 10 - $2.50 and $2.00 

For tickets and information, address: 
University Musical Society, Burton Memorial Tower 


